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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 04/03/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ WCAC #1 Jester Park Golf Course
Tue 04/04/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: JV/V @ Osky/Madrid Jester Park Golf Course
Thu 04/06/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: JV/V @ Perry/Green Co. The Hill Golf course Leave at 2:00
Fri 04/07/2017 3:30 pm WCAC #1 Golf: Boys Meet at Jester Park Jester Park Golf Course Leave at 2:00.
Tue 04/11/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ WCAC #2 Cedar Pointe Golf Course Leave at 2:20
Thu 04/13/2017 2:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ DMC Invite Jester Park Golf Course Leave at 12:45
Mon 04/17/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ WCAC #3 Woodward Golf Course Leave at 2:45.
Tue 04/18/2017 3:30 pm HS Boys Golf: JV @ Panorama Lake Panorama National Resort Leave at 2:15pm
Mon 04/24/2017 1:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ Prairie City Monroe

Invite
Monroe Country Club- Gateway Course Leave at 11:45.

Tue 04/25/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ WCAC #4 5 by 80 Golf Course Leave at 2:45.
Thu 04/27/2017 12:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ Moravia Invite Honey Creek Leave at 9:00.
Tue 05/02/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: JV @ Panorama Lake Panorama National Resort
Wed 05/03/2017 9:00 am HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ WCAC Conference

Meet
Lake Panorama National Resort

Thu 05/04/2017 4:15 pm HS Boys Golf: JV @ Oskaloosa Oskaloosa Golf & Country Club
Mon 05/08/2017 1:30 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ Grinnell Invite Grinnell Golf Course Leave at 12:00
Mon 05/08/2017 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf: JV @ Ogden Don Williams Golf Course Leave at 2:30
Thu 05/11/2017 3:00 pm HS Boys Golf: JV @ Panorama Iron Bowl Lake Panorama Par 3 Golf Course Leave at 1:40pm, dismiss at

1:30pm
Fri 05/12/2017 10:00 am HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ Sectionals 5 by 80 Golf Course Leave at 8:30 AM
Mon 05/15/2017 2:00 pm HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ Pella Christian

Invite
Pella Golf and Country Club Leave at 12:15

Fri 05/19/2017 10:00 am HS Boys Golf: Varsity @ Districts Lake Panorama National Resort Leave at 8:15.
Fri 05/26/2017 TBD HS Boys Golf: Varsity State Tournament Lakeside Municipal Golf Course
Sat 05/27/2017 TBD HS Boys Golf: Varsity State Tournament Lakeside Municipal Golf Course


